See color code legend below
Comment

T Information as of: 04/12/11 T T T T T T T T
Permit ID Facility Owner Facility Name Begin Work | Draft Deliver | Start Public End Public | Final Deliver | Transmit to Facility PRT
to Super Notice Notice to Super EPA Inspector Assignment

Received
Complete

Received

Facility
Date

189

190

AQO0189TVP02A

AQ0190TVP02A

Union Oil Company of California
(UOCC) (formerly UNOCAL)

Cook Inlet Pipe Line Company

Cook Inlet Pipe Line Company

Granite Point Tank Farm

Christy Lee Loading Platform

Drift River Terminal

1/31/2006

3/19/2007

3/21/2007

4/25/2006  8/12/2009

5/18/2007  6/19/2007

5/20/2007  6/19/2007

2/21/2i 10/1/2009

1/27/2011

1/6/2011  1/27/2011

11/2/2009

2/28/2011

2/28/2011

5/6/2008

1/24/2011

1/24/2011

Adam Saaid

Samantha
Hoover
Samantha
Hoover

EPA response rved 07/15.

ended PN 02/28

Production Facility #2

Union Oil Company of California

Trading Bay

BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc.

Production Facility #1

Seawater Treatment Plant,

58 |AQO058TVPO2A (Uocc) (formerly UNOCAL) 8/24/2007 12/7/2007 4/10/2008 7/23/2008 Adam Saaid  [JimP NTP 18-6004-16-19A
167 |AQO167TVP0O2A BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Flow Station #1 (FS 1) 10/2/2007 6/18/2008 2/17/2009 2/17/2010 Alexis Finn Chris K

269 |AQO269TVPO2A BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Flow Station #3 (FS 3) 10/2/2007 6/18/2008 2/18/2009 Alexis Finn Chris K

267 |AQ0267TVPO2A ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc. CPF 1, Kuparuk Central 11/18/2007 4/4/2008 | 9/4/2008 2/14/2011 Alexis Finn ~|Jim P

AQO0173TVP02A

AQO082TVP02A
AQ0290TVPO2A

Golden Valley Electric Association

Alyeska Pipeline Service Company

Teck Alaska, Inc. (Teck)

Healy Power Plant

Valdez Marine Terminal (VMT)

Red Dog Mine

6/19/2008

6/26/2008
6/27/2008

9/8/2008

8/21/2009
5/20/2010

12/2/2008
8/26/2009

10/20/2009

2/22/2011 3/23/2011

12/4/2009

5/23/2011

3/15/2011

8/9/2010

Liz Kerin

Moses Coss

Liz Kerin

Liz

Liz/Jim P

Jim P

271 |AQo271TVPO2A " 2/26/2008 | 4/25/2008 | 7/3/2008 Alexis Finn ~|Jim P
Prudhoe Bay Unit (STP)
166 |AQO166TVPO2A BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Central Compressor Plant 3/6/2008 5/30/2008 7/23/2008 Krl_sta Jim P
(ccp) Thieman
270 |AQ0270TVPO2A BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Central Gas Facility (CGF) 3/6/2008 | 5/6/2008 | 5/20/2008 | 10/16/2008 ﬁ"_“a Jim P
leman
489 |AQU489ITVPO2A ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc. ’F"pfl’fte Central Processing 3/17/2008 | 4/24/2008 Alexis Finn|Chris K and 1160 but two pe
acllity
264 |AQO264TVPO2A US Air Force Eielson Air Force Base 4/1/2008 | 6/6/2008 | 10/12/2009 | 4/1/2010 4/2/2010 Robin Wagner |Mary
1160 |AQ1160TVPOIA ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc. Alpine Drill Rig (Doyon 141) | 4115008 | 6/18/2008 Alexis Finn | Chris K Db agsregated 455 andIT160 bUL o pe
89 AQ0289 P A e A\F] e D a 4/16/2008 ) (00} 0/2009 4/20 0] 0] 0] 4/4/20 e P
AQO PO2A BP Exploration (Alaska y ente 4 008 009 9 009 10 009 009  10/2/2009 Ale P ded P eco ed
o Kenai Liquefied Natural Gas Krista .
90 |AQO0S0TVPO2A ConocoPhillips Alaska, Inc. 4/30/2008 | 6/27/2008 Jim P arked 01/24/11
i g (LNG) Plant Y t Thieman P 2l
181 |AQO181TVPO2P BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Endicott Production Facility | 5155008 8/19/2009 | 2/17/2011 Alexis Finn~|Jim P ew d d 09/28
182 |AQO182TVP0O2A BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Gathering Center #1 (GC 1) 5/21/2008 Alexis Finn Chris K
AQ0183TVP02A BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Gathering Center #2 (GC 2) 5/28/2008 Alexis Finn Chris K
AQQ268TVPO2A Flow Station #2 (FS 2 6/11/2008 8/4/2009 | 12/10/2009 Alexis Finn | Chris K

Withdrew from EPA45 09/21

60-Day PN

417

AQO417TVPO2A

BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc.

Badami Development Facility

6/30/2008

Alexis Finn

Chris K

184

AQO184TVP0O2A

BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc.

Gathering Center #3 (GC 3)

7/1/2008

8/7/2008

Alexis Finn

Jim P

AQO455TVPO2A

BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc.

Transportable Drilling Rigs

(Drill Rigs)

7/1/2008

Alexis Finn

Chris K

Supplement to Drill Rigs listed provided; BPXA needs prior to winter drilling
season.

Alaska Power & Telephone

Skagway Power Generating

224 |AQ0224TVPO3A Stati 10/13/2009 | 12/12/2009 | 7/12/2010 Jim Plosay Mary
ation

295 |AQ0295TVPO3A Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. Deadhorse Facility 8/13/2010 | 12/22/2010 Alexis Finn Mary

855 |AQO855TVP02A Fairbanks Natural Gas, LLC LNG Plant #1 9/22/2010 | 12/1/2010 1/20/2011 Jeremy Ptak  |Mary

741 |AQ0741TVPO2A Cook Inlet Energy, LLC Kustatan Producno.n Site 10/6/2010 | 11/17/2010 Kolena Mary

(formerly Forest Oil) Momberger

315 |AQO315TVPO3A Aurora Energy LLC Chena Power Plant 11/4/2010 Liz Kerin

231 |AQO231TVPO3A Trident Seafoods ';“‘“,T,at“ Seafood Processing |y /12011 Alan Pefley |Chris K
acility

318 |AQO318TVPO3A US Air Force Clear A Force Station 3/9/2011 Robin Wagner [Mary
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Color codes:

Post EPA-45 working to issue
At EPA 45-Day Review

Post PN, headed to EPA-45
In PN




Recent Update

Something has happened, review

Attention needed here - Canceled or Application Withdrawn
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